FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY FINANCIAL REPORT

Jan-23
Beginning Balance
Deposit
Interest

Ending Balance

Feb-23
Beginning Balance
Deposit
Check #4009
AmazonSmile
Interest
Ending Balance

$ 4,625.00

Mar-23
Beginning Balance
Deposit
Paypal Transfer
Interest
Ending Balance

Apr-23
Beginning Balance
Deposit
Interest
Ending Balance

May-23
Beginning Balance
Deposit
Check #4010
Check #4011
AmazonSmile
AmazonSmile

S 489.56
S 216.00

Interest
Ending Balance

$ 370.50
s 027

$ 146.50

S 28.92
S 0.07

S 65.25
$ 489.56
S 0.08

S 180.45
$ 0.09

$ 159.25

S 14.98
S 26.09
$ 0.09

$ 5,782.13
$ 6,152.63
$ 6,152.90
$ 6,152.90

$ 6,152.90
$ 6,299.40
$ 1,674.40
$ 1,703.32
$ 1,703.39
$ 1,703.39

$ 1,703.39
$ 1,768.64
$ 2,258.20
$ 2,258.28
$ 2,258.28

$ 2,258.28
S 2,438.73
$ 2,438.82
$ 2,438.82

S 2,438.82
$ 2,598.07
$ 2,108.51
$ 1,892.51
$ 1,907.49
$ 1,933.58
$ 1,933.67
$ 1,933.67

Capital Campaign donation
BookPage subscription



