

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY FINANCIAL REPORT

Jan-23

Beginning Balance		\$ 5,782.13
Deposit	\$ 370.50	\$ 6,152.63
Interest	\$ 0.27	\$ 6,152.90
Ending Balance		\$ 6,152.90

Feb-23

Beginning Balance		\$ 6,152.90
Deposit	\$ 146.50	\$ 6,299.40
Check #4009	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 1,674.40
AmazonSmile	\$ 28.92	\$ 1,703.32
Interest	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,703.39
Ending Balance		\$ 1,703.39

Mar-23

Beginning Balance		\$ 1,703.39
Deposit	\$ 65.25	\$ 1,768.64
Paypal Transfer	\$ 489.56	\$ 2,258.20
Interest	\$ 0.08	\$ 2,258.28
Ending Balance		\$ 2,258.28

Apr-23

Beginning Balance		\$ 2,258.28
Deposit	\$ 180.45	\$ 2,438.73
Interest	\$ 0.09	\$ 2,438.82
Ending Balance		\$ 2,438.82

May-23

Beginning Balance		\$ 2,438.82	
Deposit	\$ 159.25	\$ 2,598.07	
Check #4010	\$ 489.56	\$ 2,108.51	Capital Campaign donation
Check #4011	\$ 216.00	\$ 1,892.51	BookPage subscription
AmazonSmile	\$ 14.98	\$ 1,907.49	
AmazonSmile	\$ 26.09	\$ 1,933.58	
Interest	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,933.67	
Ending Balance		\$ 1,933.67	